
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

WEDNESDAY 
AUGUST 3, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

16080361 8/02/16  3:30PM HWY 43N 
NORTHPORT, AL 

F150 4000.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16080403 8/02/16  5:56PM CAMPGROUND ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

CLOTHING 
PLAYSTATION 3 

GAMES 
CHAIRS 

SUPPLIES 
TOASTER 

800.00 
600.00 
600.00 
30.00 
150.00 
40.00 

 
 


