

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

WEDNESDAY

AUGUST 3, 2016

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
THEFT OF PROPERTY	16080361	8/02/16 3:30PM	HWY 43N	F150	4000.00
(MOTOR VEHICLE)			NORTHPORT, AL		
BURGLARY 3 RD	16080403	8/02/16 5:56PM	CAMPGROUND ROAD	CLOTHING	800.00
			NORTHPORT, AL	PLAYSTATION 3	600.00
				GAMES	600.00
				CHAIRS	30.00
				SUPPLIES	150.00
				TOASTER	40.00